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The sole purpose of this form is to establish CSFA Program eligibility based on the date signed.  This form is for internal use only.  

CSFA Form 1119, November 2019 

                                                                           (                          ) has applied to the above CSFA Program(s). 
CSFA is requesting that the Chartering Authority provide a response to the declarations below to consider this 
school’s eligibility for Program funds. An eligible Program Applicant must satisfy all three of the following conditions: 

1) compliance with the terms of its Charter Agreement, 2) no pending or outstanding Notices of Violation described 
in Education Code (EC) §47607(g), and 3) no pending or outstanding Notices of Intent to Revoke described in EC 
§47607(h).  
 

An unreturned form will be presumed an acknowledgment that there are no outstanding compliance, violation, or 
revocation issues for                                                                                 . 
 

Please check all the boxes that apply: 
 

☐ 1)                                                is NOT in compliance with the terms of its Charter Agreement with                                          
 
  

If checked, please provide or attach an explanation:   
 
 

 

 

☐ 2)                                                has one or more pending or outstanding Notices of Violation described in 

EC §47607(g). 
 

☐ 3)                                                has one or more pending or outstanding Notices of Intent to Revoke 

described in EC §47607(h).   
 
If 2 or 3 is checked, please select the basis for the Notice(s) from the following: 

☐ Committed a material violation of any of the conditions, standards, or procedures set forth in the Charter Agreement. 

☐ Failed to meet or pursue any of the pupil outcomes identified in the Charter Agreement. 

☐ Failed to meet generally accepted accounting principles or engaged in fiscal mismanagement. 

☐ Violated any provision of law. 

 

If 2 or 3 is checked, please provide or attach an explanation:   
 

 

 

☐ 4) At this time,                                                 is in compliance with the terms of its Charter 

Agreement, has no pending or outstanding Notices of Violation described in EC §47607(g), and has 
no unresolved or outstanding Notices of Intent to Revoke described in EC §47607(h). 

 

I hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief, this information is true and correct. This form 
was completed based on information as of this date and does not reflect future determinations of 
compliance or violations. 
 
________________________________                 __________________________ 
Signature                              Date 
   
________________________________                 __________________________ 
Printed Name                 Title 


